Releases - October 22, 2024

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

314446
198956
285033
336766
220963
334055
314678
219524
276728
292906
332944
211443
326109

Adams
James
Sidener
Lawson
Kinney
Vandemark
Kelly
Wooten
Hodge
Ellery
Connell
Ramsey
Cowan

James
Joseph
Richard
Paula
Lawrence
Devin
Jeremy
Mark
Stephanie
Sammuel
Brian
Brandy
Brandon

Lucas
Allen

Anthony
Oneil
Michelle
Lee

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Bullitt County Detention Center

McCracken County Jail

Three Forks Regional Jail

Hopkins County Jail

Woodford County Detention Center

Breckinridge County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Bullitt County Detention Center

McCracken County Jail

Shelby County Detention Center

Simpson County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



