DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
314446 Adams	James	Lucas	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
198956 James	Joseph	Allen	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bullitt County Detention Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
285033 Sidener	Richard		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
336766 Lawson	Paula		Shock Probation Began - In State	Three Forks Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
220963 Kinney	Lawrence		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
334055 Vandemark	Devin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Woodford County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
314678 Kelly	Jeremy	J	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
219524 Wooten	Mark		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
276728 Hodge	Stephanie		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bullitt County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292906 Ellery	Sammuel	Anthony	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
332944 Connell	Brian	Oneil	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Shelby County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
211443 Ramsey	Brandy	Michelle	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
326109 Cowan	Brandon	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)